
Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  101   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity
FinishLynx #: 23

Alley Start

(Hip # & Chest #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

   3-1A  

   6-1B  

13:45.20Thornton Fractional South   2-2A  
1) #237 Dawn Birkenfield Fr 2) #241 Rheanna Cortez Fr 3) #243 Kaiya Edwards Jr 4) #246 Aniah Johnson So

5) #254 Brandi Terry So

   5-2B  

12:06.70Stagg   1-3A  
1) #159 Brianna Badillo Jr 2) #162 Ava DeYoung Fr 3) #163 Anna Duda Fr 4) #168 Amanda Pocica Fr

5) #180 Victoria Worotniak Fr

   4-3B  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  102   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity
FinishLynx #: 24

Alley Start

(Hip # & Chest #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

9:35.34Thornton Fractional North   3-1A  
1) #220 Diego Duran Jr 2) #226 Olaoluwa Olagoke Jr 3) #230 Gamaliel Sotelo Jr 4) #232 Kehinde Wusu Jr

5) #233 Taiwo Wusu Jr

   6-1B  

9:00.00Stagg   2-2A  
1) #184 Luke Barham Fr 2) #186 Aidan Conroy Jr 3) #189 John Farley Jr 4) #194 Luisse Iringan Sr

   5-2B  

9:00.00Shepard   1-3A  
1) #136 Ethan Kingzette Jr 2) #138 Jacob Madera Fr 3) #143 Oscar Montiel Fr 4) #150 Andrew Sima So

10:13.76Thornton Fractional South   4-3B  
1) #264 Samuel Hampton Jr 2) #269 Jason Jones So 3) #270 Jeremiah Jones So 4) #276 Fawaz Ogunlola Jr
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  103   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
FinishLynx #: 17

(Hip #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

   1  

54.60Thornton Fractional North   2  

51.86Thornton Fractional South   3  
1) #239 Shanera Cambric Sr 2) #248 Janiya Lucas Fr 3) #251 Laniya Porter So 4) #253 Jasonay Starkley Jr

5) #255 Nariah Vaughn Jr

53.84Shepard   4  
1) #104 Chloe Dunigan Jr 2) #114 Aniyah Mason Fr 3) #116 D'Zariya McIlvaine So 4) #120 Nicole Pietrucha Jr

55.52Stagg   5  
1) #160 Allison Browne Fr 2) #164 Tamia Evans Sr 3) #167 Jadyn Lopez Sr 4) #171 Jenna Roberts Sr

5) #173 Isabella Russo So 6) #178 Betty Tsoutsas So

   6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  104   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
FinishLynx #: 18

(Hip #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

   1  

45.30Thornton Fractional North   2  
1) #217 Dapo Adewoye Jr 2) #218 Brandon Botley So 3) #219 Omari Davis Jr 4) #225 Matthew McClain Sr

5) #228 Justin Qujano Sr 6) #229 Brendon Sledge Sr 7) #231 Jahnez Williams Sr

43.94Thornton Fractional South   3  
1) #260 Ryan Coleman Jr 2) #272 Tylar Mack Sr 3) #279 Evin Ovie Jr 4) #283 Joseph Turner Sr

45.00Shepard   4  
1) #134 Karam Jaber Sr 2) #147 Lee Richards So 3) #151 Jalen Smith Sr 4) #152 Elijah Tyson So

48.16Stagg   5  
1) #192 Lebarion Gilmore Fr 2) #196 Dario Malgioglio So 3) #202 Joe Szeszycki So 4) #203 Zach VanLoon Fr

   6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  105   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity
FinishLynx #: 11

Alley Start

(Hip # & Chest #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Shepard NTSofie Sensi  Sr   3-1A 123

  6-1B  

  9-1C  

Stagg 14:10.56Maria Thurman  Sr   2-2A 177

Thornton Fra NTMurphy Barnum  Jr   5-2B 235

  8-2C  

Shepard 14:04.46Natalia Kiernia  So   1-3A 111

Thornton Fra NTDawn Birkenfield  Fr   4-3B 237

  7-3C  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  106   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity
FinishLynx #: 12

Alley Start

(Hip # & Chest #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Stagg 10:55.50Nick Skweres  Jr   3-1A 201

  6-1B  

  9-1C  

Stagg 10:52.70Adam Krzysztofek  So   2-2A 195

  5-2B  

  8-2C  

Thornton Fra 10:30.50Diego Duran  Jr   1-3A 220

  4-3B  

  7-3C  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  107   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity
FinishLynx #: 13

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  

Thornton Fra 21.74Rheanna Lewis  Jr   2 247

Thornton Fra 20.74Kaliyah Caples  Jr   3 240

Shepard 20.84Kamile Plavinskas  Jr   4 121

  5  

  6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Stagg 20.70Karolina Tylka  Sr   1 179

Shepard 18.96Mia Gill  So   2 107

Stagg 15.70Shannon Lawler  Jr   3 166

Thornton Fra 16.30Nyarai Terry  Sr   4 213

Thornton Fra 19.50Maryam Reese  Jr   5 209

  6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  108   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity
FinishLynx #: 14

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  

Stagg 20.89Connor Gedmin  Fr   2 191

Thornton Fra 19.71Dapo Adewoye  Jr   3 217

Thornton Fra 20.00Michael Hopkins  Jr   4 224

  5  

  6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  

Thornton Fra 17.84Davion Howard  Jr   2 266

Thornton Fra 16.14Favor Ojelabi  Sr   3 277

Shepard 17.10Karam Jaber  Sr   4 134

Stagg 18.53Manny Enriquez  Sr   5 188

  6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  109   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity
FinishLynx #: 1

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  

Stagg 14.99Jadyn Lopez  Sr   2 167

Thornton Fra 14.22Jelena Tyrus  So   3 214

Stagg 14.58Betty Tsoutsas  So   4 178

  5  

  6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Shepard 13.66Nicole Pietrucha  Jr   1 120

Thornton Fra 13.34Khaniya Higginbotham  Jr   2 205

Thornton Fra 13.24Shanera Cambric  Sr   3 239

Thornton Fra 13.24Jasonay Starkley  Jr   4 253

Shepard 13.36Chloe Dunigan  Jr   5 104

  6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  110   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
FinishLynx #: 2

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  

Stagg 13.21Zach VanLoon  Fr   2 203

Shepard 11.40Jalen Smith  Sr   3 151

Stagg 12.91Justin Obradovich  Fr   4 198

  5  

  6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  

Thornton Fra 11.05Jahnez Williams  Sr   2 231

Thornton Fra 10.71Matthew McClain  Sr   3 225

Thornton Fra 10.84Tylar Mack  Sr   4 272

Thornton Fra 11.33Ryan Coleman  Jr   5 260

  6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  111   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity
FinishLynx #: 7

Alley Start

(Hip # & Chest #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Stagg 2:59.79Carolina Wrobel  Sr   3-1A 181

Stagg 3:15.00Brianna Badillo  Jr   6-1B 159

  9-1C  

Shepard 2:45.00Saniah Calvin  Jr   2-2A 103

Thornton Fra 3:10.00Rheanna Cortez  Fr   5-2B 241

Thornton Fra 3:34.00Yulissa Villareal  Fr   8-2C 215

Shepard 2:39.50Roxy Habbal  Jr   1-3A 110

Thornton Fra 3:05.00Aniah Johnson  So   4-3B 246

Thornton Fra 3:27.00Isabella Schassburger  So   7-3C 210
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  112   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
FinishLynx #: 8

Alley Start

(Hip # & Chest #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Thornton Fra 2:16.20Jaylon Garner  Jr   3-1A 263

Thornton Fra 2:38.84Gamaliel Sotelo  Jr   6-1B 230

  9-1C  

Stagg 2:11.60Aidan Conroy  Jr   2-2A 186

Thornton Fra 2:34.42Taiwo Wusu  Jr   5-2B 233

Shepard NTSantana Garcia  Jr   8-2C 131

Stagg 2:11.30Luisse Iringan  Sr   1-3A 194

Thornton Fra 2:32.40Jason Jones  So   4-3B 269

Shepard NTConnor Perez  Jr   7-3C 146
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  113   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity
FinishLynx #: 19

(Hip #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

   1  

1:58.00Shepard   2  
1) #112 Maggie Klingner Fr 2) #115 Riley Massey So 3) #118 Brooke O'Leary Fr 4) #124 Taelur Stevens Sr

1:51.97Thornton Fractional South   3  
1) #239 Shanera Cambric Sr 2) #248 Janiya Lucas Fr 3) #251 Laniya Porter So 4) #253 Jasonay Starkley Jr

5) #255 Nariah Vaughn Jr

1:55.80Thornton Fractional North   4  

2:04.00Stagg   5  
1) #157 Zoe Ahluwalia So 2) #160 Allison Browne Fr 3) #164 Tamia Evans Sr 4) #167 Jadyn Lopez Sr

5) #176 Natalia Szczech Fr 6) #182 Wiktoria Ziemba So

   6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  114   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity
FinishLynx #: 20

(Hip #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

   1  

1:45.00Stagg   2  
1) #192 Lebarion Gilmore Fr 2) #193 Evan Gocmen Fr 3) #196 Dario Malgioglio So 4) #199 Konrad Poradowski So

1:33.90Thornton Fractional South   3  
1) #272 Tylar Mack Sr 2) #274 Nazheer Moore So 3) #281 Derek Smith Sr 4) #282 Quendric Tientcheu Jr

5) #283 Joseph Turner Sr

1:41.00Shepard   4  
1) #128 Keenan Brown Fr 2) #139 Quran McClellan So 3) #148 Xavier Rogers So 4) #152 Elijah Tyson So

NTThornton Fractional North   5  
1) #217 Dapo Adewoye Jr 2) #218 Brandon Botley So 3) #224 Michael Hopkins Jr 4) #229 Brendon Sledge Sr

5) #231 Jahnez Williams Sr

   6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  115   Girls 400 Meter Run Varsity
FinishLynx #: 5

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Thornton Fra 1:10.20Camryn Holder  Fr   1 245

Thornton Fra 1:08.20Janiya Lucas  Fr   2 248

Thornton Fra 1:04.00Khaniya Higginbotham  Jr   3 205

Stagg 1:06.94Karolina Rozanski  Sr   4 172

Stagg 1:09.67Alyssa Araiza  So   5 158

Thornton Fra NTKaMoni Palmer  Fr   6 208
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  116   Boys 400 Meter Run Varsity
FinishLynx #: 6

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  

Stagg 1:00.00Justin Obradovich  Fr   2 198

Shepard 59.00Adrian Zambrano  Sr   3 156

Shepard 59.00Bernardo Montiel  So   4 141

  5  

  6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Thornton Fra 58.40Justin Qujano  Sr   1 228

Stagg 57.00Brandon Severin  Jr   2 200

Thornton Fra 48.94Joseph Lindsey  Jr   3 271

Thornton Fra 56.94Javaryon Crawford  Sr   4 262

Thornton Fra 58.14Matthew McClain  Sr   5 225

  6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  117   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity
FinisyLynx #: 15

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  

Shepard 1:02.00Kamile Plavinskas  Jr   2 121

Thornton Fra 1:01.10Daisha Perez  Sr   3 250

Thornton Fra 1:01.30Aniya Barton  Jr   4 236

  5  

  6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Stagg 1:00.50Alexis Sepulveda  Jr   1 175

Thornton Fra 55.67Maryam Reese  Jr   2 209

Stagg 48.22Shannon Lawler  Jr   3 166

Thornton Fra 50.20Nyarai Terry  Sr   4 213

Shepard 57.54Mia Gill  So   5 107

  6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  118   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity
FinishLynx #: 16

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Stagg 54.10Connor Gedmin  Fr   1 191

Thornton Fra 44.73Navontae Arnold  Sr   2 258

Thornton Fra 43.44Khalil Jeter  Sr   3 268

Shepard 44.10Karam Jaber  Sr   4 134

Stagg 48.99Manny Enriquez  Sr   5 188

  6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  119   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity
FinishLynx #: 9

Alley Start

(Hip # & Chest #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Stagg 6:20.45Sylvia Czyz  Jr   3-1A 161

Thornton Fra 8:00.00Murphy Barnum  Jr   6-1B 235

  9-1C  

Shepard 6:20.00Steph Lopez  Jr   2-2A 113

Thornton Fra 7:30.00Rheanna Cortez  Fr   5-2B 241

Thornton Fra 8:30.00Yulissa Villareal  Fr   8-2C 215

Stagg 6:07.41Lauren Pocica  Sr   1-3A 169

Shepard 6:32.27Natalia Kiernia  So   4-3B 111

Thornton Fra 8:04.00Isabella Schassburger  So   7-3C 210
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  120   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity
FinishLynx #: 10

Alley Start

(Hip # & Chest #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Thornton Fra 4:59.33Diego Duran  Jr   3-1A 220

Thornton Fra 5:56.10Carlos Cervantes  Fr   6-1B 259

  9-1C  

Stagg 4:54.81John Farley  Jr   2-2A 189

Thornton Fra 5:41.50Xavier Commings  Sr   5-2B 261

Shepard NTOmar Montiel  Sr   8-2C 142

Stagg 4:48.19Luke Barham  Fr   1-3A 184

Thornton Fra 5:20.50Olaoluwa Olagoke  Jr   4-3B 226

Shepard NTBart Myrda  Jr   7-3C 145
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  121   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity
FinishLynx #: 3

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  

Stagg 31.08Natalia Szczech  Fr   2 176

Stagg 29.30Isabella Russo  So   3 173

Shepard 29.32D'Zariya McIlvaine  So   4 116

  5  

  6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Thornton Fra 29.18Asianay Johnson  Jr   1 206

Thornton Fra 27.74Jasonay Starkley  Jr   2 253

Shepard 26.84Chloe Dunigan  Jr   3 104

Thornton Fra 27.11Khaniya Higginbotham  Jr   4 205

Thornton Fra 28.24Nariah Vaughn  Jr   5 255

  6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  122   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity
FinishLynx #: 4

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  

Shepard NTAdrian Zambrano  Sr   2 156

Stagg 25.63Joe Szeszycki  So   3 202

Stagg 25.97Zach VanLoon  Fr   4 203

  5  

  6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Thornton Fra 24.00Dapo Adewoye  Jr   1 217

Thornton Fra 23.52Matthew McClain  Sr   2 225

Thornton Fra 21.74Tylar Mack  Sr   3 272

Shepard 23.40Jalen Smith  Sr   4 151

Thornton Fra 23.74Nazheer Moore  So   5 274

  6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  123   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
FinishLynx #: 21

(Hip # & Chest #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

   1  

4:50.00Thornton Fractional North   2  

4:35.00Shepard   3  
1) #102 Chloe Ayres Fr 2) #103 Saniah Calvin Jr 3) #110 Roxy Habbal Jr 4) #120 Nicole Pietrucha Jr

4:38.00Stagg   4  
1) #158 Alyssa Araiza So 2) #161 Sylvia Czyz Jr 3) #163 Anna Duda Fr 4) #168 Amanda Pocica Fr

5) #169 Lauren Pocica Sr 6) #180 Victoria Worotniak Fr

4:50.23Thornton Fractional South   5  
1) #243 Kaiya Edwards Jr 2) #246 Aniah Johnson So 3) #248 Janiya Lucas Fr 4) #251 Laniya Porter So

5) #254 Brandi Terry So 6) #256 Britney Virgil So

   6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  124   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
FinishLynx #: 22

(Hip # & Chest #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

   1  

3:55.00Stagg   2  
1) #193 Evan Gocmen Fr 2) #196 Dario Malgioglio So 3) #197 Philip McLaughlin Fr 4) #199 Konrad Poradowski So

5) #204 Julian Verdin Fr

3:50.00Shepard   3  
1) #128 Keenan Brown Fr 2) #134 Karam Jaber Sr 3) #137 Zevik Krusza Sr 4) #147 Lee Richards So

3:50.02Thornton Fractional South   4  
1) #262 Javaryon Crawford Sr 2) #263 Jaylon Garner Jr 3) #271 Joseph Lindsey Jr 4) #279 Evin Ovie Jr

NTThornton Fractional North   5  
1) #218 Brandon Botley So 2) #219 Omari Davis Jr 3) #221 Alejandro Gallardo Fr 4) #222 Adam Gardner Jr

5) #228 Justin Qujano Sr 6) #231 Jahnez Williams Sr 7) #232 Kehinde Wusu Jr

   6  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  125   Girls Long Jump Varsity
FieldLynx #: 25

Cafeteria Style, 4 jumps total, no finals

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Thornton Fra 4.21mKhaniya Higginbotham  Jr   1 205

Stagg 4.23mJenna Roberts  Sr   2 171

Thornton Fra 4.34mParis Brown  Jr   3 238

Thornton Fra 4.72mNyarai Terry  Sr   4 213

Shepard 4.80mAniyah Mason  Fr   5 114

Shepard 4.82mNicole Pietrucha  Jr   6 120

Thornton Fra 5.62mShanera Cambric  Sr   7 239

  8  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  126   Boys Long Jump Varsity
FieldLynx #: 26

Cafeteria Style, 4 jumps total, no finals

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Shepard NDChris Hale  Sr   1 132

Stagg 4.64mPhilip McLaughlin  Fr   2 197

Stagg 5.36mJulian Verdin  Fr   3 204

Thornton Fra 5.70mAdam Gardner  Jr   4 222

Thornton Fra 5.90mJavaryon Crawford  Sr   5 262

Shepard 6.09mJalen Smith  Sr   6 151

Thornton Fra 6.49mJoseph Turner  Sr   7 283

  8  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  127   Girls Triple Jump Varsity
FieldLynx #: 27

Cafeteria Style, 4 jumps total, no finals

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Thornton Fra NDSarah Washington  Fr   1 216

Thornton Fra NDAniya Barton  Jr   2 236

Stagg 7.97mZoe Ahluwalia  So   3 157

Shepard 9.35mAniyah Mason  Fr   4 114

Stagg 9.43mTamia Evans  Sr   5 164

Thornton Fra 9.93mNyarai Terry  Sr   6 213

Thornton Fra 10.03mParis Brown  Jr   7 238

Shepard 10.49mChloe Dunigan  Jr   8 104
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  128   Boys Triple Jump Varsity
FieldLynx #: 28

Cafeteria Style, 4 jumps total, no finals

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Shepard NDLee Richards  So   1 147

Shepard NDZevik Krusza  Sr   2 137

Stagg 10.46mPhilip McLaughlin  Fr   3 197

Thornton Fra 10.64mAdam Gardner  Jr   4 222

Thornton Fra 11.45mBrandon Woods  So   5 284

Stagg 12.56mWalker Ahluwalia  Sr   6 183

Thornton Fra 13.90mJoseph Ogunbode  Sr   7 275

  8  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  129   Girls Shot Put Varsity
FieldLynx #: 29

4 throws total, no finals

Girls First, then Boys

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Thornton Fra NDJoi Terrell  Fr   1 211

Thornton Fra NDNajaa Terry  So   2 212

Stagg 6.67mHannah Radosevic  So   3 170

Thornton Fra 7.44mShamaria Rodgers  Jr   4 252

Stagg 8.64mKylie Scott  Jr   5 174

Shepard 9.40mMa'Nya Weatherly  Sr   6 126

Thornton Fra 9.81mTaryn Wilson  Sr   7 257

Shepard 9.86mBrianna Sweas  Jr   8 125
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  130   Boys Shot Put Varsity
FieldLynx #: 30

4 throws total, no finals

Girls First, then Boys

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Shepard NDJack Evoy  Sr   1 130

Shepard NDIlir Shala  So   2 149

Thornton Fra 7.69mBrandon Perry  Fr   3 227

Stagg 8.27mArdian Dardovski  Jr   4 187

Stagg 10.11mJosh Frohlich  So   5 190

Thornton Fra 10.82mDarrius Gunn  Sr   6 223

Thornton Fra 12.52mEan Ovie  Jr   7 278

Thornton Fra 14.70mIsaiah Isom  Jr   8 267
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  131   Girls Discus Throw Varsity
FieldLynx #: 31

4 throws total, no finals

Boys First, then Girls

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Thornton Fra NDJoi Terrell  Fr   1 211

Thornton Fra NDNajaa Terry  So   2 212

Stagg 15.76mHannah Radosevic  So   3 170

Stagg 19.55mKylie Scott  Jr   4 174

Thornton Fra 23.46mShamaria Rodgers  Jr   5 252

Shepard 25.63mBrianna Sweas  Jr   6 125

Shepard 26.82mMa'Nya Weatherly  Sr   7 126

Thornton Fra 30.10mTaryn Wilson  Sr   8 257
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  132   Boys Discus Throw Varsity
FieldLynx #: 32

4 throws total, no finals

Boys First, then Girls

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Shepard NDXavier Rogers  So   1 148

Shepard NDJack Evoy  Sr   2 130

Stagg 18.51mJosh Frohlich  So   3 190

Thornton Fra 19.81mBrandon Perry  Fr   4 227

Stagg 24.50mArdian Dardovski  Jr   5 187

Thornton Fra 28.69mFavor Ojelabi  Sr   6 277

Thornton Fra 35.17mDarrius Gunn  Sr   7 223

Thornton Fra 42.62mIsaiah Isom  Jr   8 267
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  133   Girls High Jump Varsity
FieldLynx #: 33

Starting Height:

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Thornton Fra NHJada McLee  Jr   1 249

Thornton Fra NHSarah Koyate  So   2 207

Thornton Fra NHAniya Barton  Jr   3 236

Thornton Fra NHAsianay Johnson  Jr   4 206

Stagg NHHaley King  Jr   5 165

Shepard 1.32mRiley Massey  So   6 115

Shepard 1.37mKamile Plavinskas  Jr   7 121

  8  
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Thornton Fractional South H.S.  - 5/13/2021
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  134   Boys High Jump Varsity
FieldLynx #: 34

Starting Height:

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Shepard NHQuran McClellan  So   1 139

Stagg 1.47mJoe Calacci  So   2 185

Thornton Fra 1.60mKhalil Jeter  Sr   3 268

Stagg 1.65mEvan Gocmen  Fr   4 193

Thornton Fra 1.82mChristian Heffner  Sr   5 265

  6  

  7  

  8  
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